
GUESTS MUST BE 16 YEARS OR OLDER TO USE THE 

SPA AND FITNESS FACILITIES. 

WE RECOMMEND THAT YOU SCHEDULE SERVICES 

PRIOR TO ARRIVAL. 

A MAJOR CREDIT CARD IS REQUIRED TO RESERVE 

AN APPOINTMENT. 

GIFT CARDS MUST BE PRESENTED UPON 

CHECK-IN. 

WHEN SCHEDULING SERVICES, PLEASE INFORM US 

IF YOU PREFER A MALE OR FEMALE THERAPIST. 

PLEASE ARRIVE 30 MINUTES PRIOR TO YOUR SPA 

SERVICES. LATE ARRIVALS WILL NOT HAVE THE 

FULL BENEFIT OF THEIR SCHEDULED TIME. 

ANY CANCELLATIONS WITHOUT A 4-HOUR NOTICE 

WILL BE CHARGED 50% OF THE TOTAL SERVICES. "NO 

SHOW" APPOINTMENTS WILL BE CHARGED IN FULL. 

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU MAY BE PREGNANT, AS 

SOME SERVICES ARE NOT AVAILABLE DURING 

YOUR FIRST TRIMESTER. 

FOR THE COMFORT AND PRIVACY OF OUR GUESTS, 

WE ASK THAT ALL CELL PHONES BE TURNED OFF WHEN 

ARRIVING. 

SPA VALUE PACKAGES 

• Six Swedish massages for $349
• Six Express pedicures for $169

• Six Express manicures for $99

Packages expire 1 year from purchase, no refunds. 

SERENITY SPA 
at bay point 

FULL SERVICE SPA & SALON 

HOURS OF OPERATION 
SERENITY SPA & THE FITNESS CENTER 

Monday-Saturday 7am-7:00pm 
Sundays (Check with Spa) 

FOR APPOINTMENTS 

Call 850-236-6028 

Spa@SheratonBayPoint.com 

BayPointResorts.com 

fi /SerenitySpaPCB � @BayPointResort 
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4114 JAN COOLEY DRIVE - PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32408 

SERENITY SPA 
at bay point 

FULL SERVICE SPA & SALON 



SWEDISH MASSAGE 50MIN

SWEDISH MASSAGE 80MIN

DEEP TISSUE 50MIN

DEEP TISSUE 80MIN

NECK, BACK AND SHOULDER MASSAGE 25MIN

REFLEXOLOGY 25 MIN

REFLEXOLOGY 50 MIN

SIGNATURE SERENITY MASSAGE 50MIN

SIGNATURE SERENITY MASSAGE 80MIN

COUPLE'S MASSAGE 50 MIN

COUPLE'S MASSAGE 80 MIN

HOT STONE MASSAGE 50MIN

HOT STONE MASSAGE 80MIN

FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS (ADD-INS) 
WRINKLE REVERSING EYE TREATMENT 
SELF-HEATING MUD THERAPY 
EXTRACTION 

VIP CLUB INFORMATION 

VIP 

$69 $79 

$129 $145 

$99 $110 

$149 $170 

$55 

$55 

$95 

$95 

$155 

$178 

$310 

$110 

$170 

$15 

$30 

$30 

The complimentary Serenity Spa VIP Club provides you 
with additional opportunities to make your experiences at 

Serenity Spa more valuable. 

• Buy any 5 services and get the 6th one FREE (Select pricing on 

certain services) 

• 20% discount on skin care and salon services

• 10% discount on retail products

• 10% discount on gift card purchases (Coupons, discounts and

special offers cannot be applied to VIP pricing) 

A full list of discounts, terms & conditions are located 

on aur website. 

BODY TREATMENTS 
ZENTSATIONAL TM SUGAR SCRUB 30MIN 

ZENTSATIONAL TM SUGAR SCRUB WNICHY 50MIN 

FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH BODY WRAP 50MIN 

ULTIMATE DETOX TREATMENT 50MIN SLIMMING 
 

SKINCARE 
SIGNATURE SERENITY CUSTOM FACIAL 50MIN 

SIGNATURE SERENITY CUSTOM FACIAL 80 MIN 

MINI RESURFACING FACIAL 20MIN

EXOTIC EXPRESS FACIAL 25MIN

GENTLEMAN'S EXPRESS FACIAL 25MIN 

TRANSFORMATION FACIAL 50MIN

THE FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH 50MIN

WAXING 
BROW, LIP. OR CHIN 
FU LLFACE (DOES NOT INCLUDE EYEBROW)

BIKINI 
HALF LEG & BIKINI 
HALF LEG 
FULL LEG 
HALF ARM 
FULL ARM 
UNDERARM 
BACK WAX 
CHEST WAX 
MEN'S SPORT WAX (CHEST, SHOULDERS, STOMACH)

VIP 

$75 

$79 $95 

$110 

$100 

$79 $95 

$139 $150 

$50 

$55 

$55 

$105 

$120 

$15 

$35 

$45 

$85 

$55 

$90 

$42 

$55 

$30 

$90 

$55 

$85 

NOTE: PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE GRATUITY 

NAIL CARE 
SIGNATURE MANICURE 
SIGNATURE PEDICURE 
EXPRESS MANICURE 25MIN

EXPRESS PEDICURE 30MIN

ZENTSATIONAL TM MANICURE 
ZENTSATIONAL TM PEDICURE 
GENTLEMEN'S MANICURE 
GENTLEMEN'S PEDICURE 
RAW EARTH PEDICURE 
PARAFFIN 
ADD-ON FRENCH POLISH 
POLISH CHANGE ONLY HANDS 

SALON SERVICES 

WOMEN'S CUT, STYLE & BLOWDRY 
GENTLEMEN'S CUT, STYLE & BLOWDRY 
SHAMPOO & BLOWDRY 
UP DOS/STYLE 
FULL HIGHLIGHTS 
PARTIAL HIGHLIGHTS 
TWO-STEP COLOR 
ONE-STEP COLOR 
DEEP CONDITIONING TREATMENT 
COLOR RETOUCH 
BANG TRIM 
CORRECTIVE COLOR 
BEARD TRIM 
MAKEUP APPLICATION 

FEET 

VIP 

$49 $55 

$65 $75 

$25 

$40 

$30 

$45 

$25 

$35 

$70 

$10 

$10 

$15 

$20 

$35 $48 

$10 $15 

$30 

$60 

$138 

$108 

$162 

$108 

$48 

$90 

$15 

$239 

$15 

$55 

Any spa service gets you free all day access to the 
gym, pool, sauna, steam room, lounge and whirlpool. 




